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NASH STREET

EXISTING BITUMOUS

FOOTPATH WITH

GRANITE KERB EDGING

EXISTING FLAG

PAVING ON

FOOTPATH

EXISTING FLAG

PAVING ON

FOOTPATH

EXISTING BITUMOUS

FOOTPATH WITH

GRANITE KERB EDGING

PROPOSED BITUMOUS

FOOTPATH TO ADJOIN

EXISTING

PROPOSED BITUMOUS

FOOTPATH TO ADJOIN

EXISTING

RAISED PLANTERS WITH

TOPSOIL FOR COMMUNAL

GROWING

32.10+

+31.330

+31.45

+31.50

+30.380

32.108+

+32.10

+32.10

+32.10

+32.06

+32.06

+32.10

+32.05

+32.05

T82

+30.190

+32.05

32.108+

+32.05

31.50+

31.90+

32.10+

+32.06

+32.06

+32.06

+32.06

32.10+

32.10+

+31.50

PROPOSED 2No. STEPS

250mm  RISER 280MM

TRED TO BE SILVER

GREY CONSERVATION

TEXTURED STEP AS

SUPPLIED BY MARSHALLS

PROPOSED 5No. STEPS

120mm  RISER 300MM

TRED TO BE SILVER GREY

CONSERVATION

TEXTURED STEP AS

SUPPLIED BY MARSHALLS

RETAINING WALL

RETAINING WALL

RETAINING WALL

+31.100

PROPOSED 11No. STEPS

160mm  RISER 250MM

TRED TO BE SILVER GREY

CONSERVATION

TEXTURED STEP AS

SUPPLIED BY MARSHALLS

PROPOSED

DISABLED ACCESS

RAMP

Proposed seating. To be 1.8m long

'Stratford Seat', hardwood slats with

black powder coated finish to metal

framework, as supplied by

Woodscape or similar

Proposed 1.1m high metal railings,

coated black as supplied by Jacksons

or similar

Proposed communal growing spaces

within raised planter

Bitumous footpath, with new 20mm

depth (6mm agg.) bitumous footpath

constructed with mastic asphalt to

adjoin existing

Existing flag paving to be retained

Re-used granite kerbs 300mm

wide

Proposed 1.1m high metal gate,

coated black as supplied by

Jacksons or similar

External finish levels

Proposed surface edging to be level

laid with a single row of granite

conservation aggregate setts in

charcoal, to be 100 x 100mm as

supplied from Marshalls or similar

+32.10

Hard Landscape Legend

Proposed site boundary

Proposed 200L water butt

Proposed visitor Sheffield cycle

stands, galvanised as supplied by

Broxap or similar

Proposed Conservation Granite

Aggregate Setts, colour charcoal,

100x100mm, as supplied by

Marshalls, or similar

Proposed Keyblok paving

200x100x60mm, colour Charcoal,

laid flexible butt jointed, as supplied

by Marshalls, or similar

Proposed pre-cast bespoke

concrete planters, 1.2m high.
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Ecology

Arboriculture

ACD at these offices:
Rodbourne Rail Business Centre, Grange Lane,

Malmesbury, SN16 0ES
Tel: 01666 825646

Courtyard House, Mill Lane, Godalming, GU7 1EY
Tel: 01483 425714

Suite 6, Crescent House, Yonge Close, Eastleigh, SO50 9SX
Tel: 02382 026 300

email: mail@acdenv.co.uk
www.acdenvironmental.co.uk
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